POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B000166

25B000167

25B000168

25B000169

25B000170

25B000171

10:10:32
01/15/25
11:56:11
01/15/25
13:03:04
01/15/25
14:09:57
01/15/25
17:47:19
01/15/25
17:54:51
01/15/25

Nature
Lockout

Vin Inspection
Vin Inspection
Theft

Theft Vehicle

Citizen Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

309 CHARLES PL, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1440 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

15 BENZ CT, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 01/15/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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01/16/25



