

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
25B000166	10:10:32	Lockout	112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN,	BPD		
	01/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B000167	11:56:11	Vin Inspection	309 CHARLES PL, BATESVILLE, IN			
	01/15/25					
25B000168	13:03:04	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
	01/15/25		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B000169	14:09:57	Theft	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	01/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B000170	17:47:19	Theft Vehicle	1440 46 E, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	01/15/25					
25B000171	17:54:51	Citizen Assist	15 BENZ CT, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	01/15/25					
Tatal la sistante fen Thia Amanaca C						

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 01/15/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 01/16/25